
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
1 ADBF30-EA ADBF30-EA 18.000 EA 20.520 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

2 CLI108-EA CLI108-EA 8.000 EA 5.520 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

3 MED125-EA MED125-EA 24.000 EA 436.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

4 MED125-EA MED125-EA 24.000 EA 436.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

5 NLT001-EA NLT001-EA 3.000 EA 1.470 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

6 NLT002-EA NLT002-EA 5.000 EA 2.150 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

7 NLT004-EA NLT004-EA 21.000 EA 204.750 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 21.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.191 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
CLICKS DURBAN DISTRI Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date

Reference No

Shipment Number / Delivery Date 33000000493659 / 03.03.2025

0080682858 / 27.02.2025

0000014645

0080682858 / 27.02.2025

15416137 / 27.02.2025
Collecting Party Delivery Party

CLICKS DURBAN DISTRI
MOHOGANY RIDGE
Kwa-Zulu Natal
PINETOWN - Kempton Park
3610 South Africa

Plant 2100 Xeon Pomo
308 Pomona Road

PINETOWN
Kwa-Zulu Natal

3610 South Africa
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
8 NLT005-EA NLT005-EA 5.000 EA 11.250 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

9 NLT009-EA NLT009-EA 6.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

10 SLI005-EA SLI005-EA 197.000 EA 24,792.450 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 197.000 EA

11 SMZ333-EA SMZ333-EA 36.000 EA 218.880 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 36.000 EA

12 SMZ333-EA SMZ333-EA 36.000 EA 218.880 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 36.000 EA

54 ADBF30-EA ADBF30-EA 18.000 EA 20.520 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

55 CLI108-EA CLI108-EA 8.000 EA 5.520 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

56 MED125-EA MED125-EA 24.000 EA 436.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

57 MED125-EA MED125-EA 24.000 EA 436.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

58 NLT001-EA NLT001-EA 3.000 EA 1.470 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

59 NLT002-EA NLT002-EA 5.000 EA 2.150 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

60 NLT004-EA NLT004-EA 21.000 EA 204.750 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 21.000 EA

61 NLT005-EA NLT005-EA 5.000 EA 11.250 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

62 NLT009-EA NLT009-EA 6.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

63 SLI005-EA SLI005-EA 197.000 EA 24,792.450 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 197.000 EA

64 SMZ333-EA SMZ333-EA 36.000 EA 218.880 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 36.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
65 SMZ333-EA SMZ333-EA 36.000 EA 218.880 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 36.000 EA

151 ADBF30-EA ADBF30-EA 18.000 EA 20.520 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

152 CLI108-EA CLI108-EA 8.000 EA 5.520 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

153 MED125-EA MED125-EA 24.000 EA 436.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

154 MED125-EA MED125-EA 24.000 EA 436.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

155 NLT001-EA NLT001-EA 3.000 EA 1.470 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

156 NLT002-EA NLT002-EA 5.000 EA 2.150 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

157 NLT004-EA NLT004-EA 21.000 EA 204.750 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 21.000 EA

158 NLT005-EA NLT005-EA 5.000 EA 11.250 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

159 NLT009-EA NLT009-EA 6.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

160 SLI005-EA SLI005-EA 197.000 EA 24,792.450 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 197.000 EA

161 SMZ333-EA SMZ333-EA 36.000 EA 218.880 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 36.000 EA

162 SMZ333-EA SMZ333-EA 36.000 EA 218.880 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 36.000 EA
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